
FOR MORE INFO:

Eric Fuller, CCIM | 360.597.0564 | efuller@fg-cre.com

KC Fuller | 360.597.0569 | kfuller@fg-cre.com

Deborah Ewing | 360.597.0566 | dewing@fg-cre.com

Adam Roselli, CCIM, SIOR| 360.597.0568 | aroselli@fg-cre.com

Byron Roselli | 360.597.0567 | broselli@fg-cre.com

Paul Young | 360.597.0565 | pyoung@fg-cre.com

Garret Harper, CCIM, SIOR | 360.597.0572 | gharper@fg-cre.com

Lance Brown | 360.597.0573 | lbrown@fg-cre.com

Brett Irons | 360.597.0574 | birons@fg-cre.com

Doug Bartocci, CCIM | 360.597.0575 | dbartocci@fg-cre.com

Scott Higgins | 360.597.0577 | shiggins@fg-cre.com

Jennifer Miesner | 360.735.1354 | jmiesner@fg-cre.com

FOR MORE INFORMATION:

Steve Hunker, CCIM

Vice President/Broker

 steve@fg-cre.com

• +/- 650 - 1,800 SF available

• Wide range of sizing options

• Great location in the heart of Beaverton

• Ample on-site parking

• Close to MAX Light Rail and public transit

• Short walk to the BG Food Carts

• Directly next to the new Patricia Reser Center for 

the Arts

• Lease rates:

• 3+ years - $19.50/SF full service

• 2 years - $20.50/SF full service

• 1 year - $21.50/SF full service

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

SITE

3800 SW Cedar Hills Blvd  |  Beaverton, OR 97005

FOR LEASE
BG PLAZA ›› Shortwalk to the BG Food Carts

››  Directly next to the new Patricia Reser     

Center for the Arts

›› Lease Rates:  $19.00/SF, FS for 3+ years

  $20.00/SF, FS for 2 years

                      $21.00/SF, FS for 1 year

  

›› +/- 650 - 1,800 SF available

›› Wide range of sizing options

›› Great location in the heartof Beaverton

›› Ample on-site parking

›› Close to MAX Light Rail and public transit

14050 SW Pacific Hwy, Suite 212A, Tigard, OR 

503.367.0516   l   www.fg-cre.com



FOR LEASE

2024 DEMOGRAPHICS

1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

Est. Population 16,458 146,898 367,778

2029 Projected Population 16,592 147,732 369,228

Est. Average Household 

Income
$81,199 $109,322 $124,646

Est. Total Businesses 2,115 9,664 18,529

Est. Total Employees 21,213 81,446 140,508

Average Daily Traffic

SW Westgate Dr @ SW Cedar Hills Blvd W – 1,787

SW Cedar Hills Blvd @ SW Dawson Way N – 14,908

Crescent Ave @ SW Hall Blvd E – 1,770

3800 SW Cedar Hills Blvd  |  Beaverton, OR 97005

BG PLAZA
14050 SW Pacific Hwy, Suite 212A, Tigard, OR 

503.367.0516   l   www.fg-cre.com



Portland 
International 

Airport

Port of 
Portland

Seattle
Port of 
Seattle

Est. Drive Time 31 mins. 29 mins.
2 hrs 

31 mins.
2 hrs

33 mins.

Distance 24 miles 22 miles 152 miles 153 miles

This statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all the negotiations relating to the purchase, rental or leasing of the property 

described above shall be conducted through this office.  The above information, while not guaranteed, has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable.

FOR LEASE
2022 DEMOGRAPHICS

1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

Est. Population 378 12,149 27,132

2027 Projected Population 404 13,403 29,479

Median Est. Household Age 43 39.5 41.6

Historic Annual Growth 2010-2020 1.2% 4.3% 2.5%

Projected Annual Growth 2020-2025 1.4% 2.1% 1.7%

Est. Average Household Income $123,452 $134,874 $125,121

Est.  Median Household Income $126,562 $112,544 $104,442

Est. Total Businesses 118 321 727

Est. Total Employees 940 2336 5341

Daily Traffic Count
Hall Blvd: 16,336 

Cedar Hills Blvd: 25,207

SITE

3800 SW Cedar Hills Blvd  |  Beaverton, OR 97005

BG PLAZA
14050 SW Pacific Hwy, Suite 212A, Tigard, OR 

503.367.0516   l   www.fg-cre.com
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